FLX-HV Series
Flexible High Voltage
AC-DC Power Supply
Voltages from 10kV to 50kV
Output Power - 200W to 1kW
Full local and remote control
Standard LAN & USB interface
Wide range 110-230VAC input

•	 Secondary electron multiplier
•	 Laboratory power
FLX-HV Series Data Sheet1 |
Model Listing
Model
Power
(Watts)
Voltage
(kV)
Current
(mA)
Ripple
(Vp-p)
Max Stored
Energy (J)
FLX10P20 200 10 20 10 1.1
FLX10P50 500 10 50 10 1.7
FLX10P100 1000 10 100 10 3.1
FLX30P7 200 30 7 30 2.4
FLX30P17 500 30 17 30 2.4
FLX30P33 1000 30 33 30 3.5
FLX50P4 200 50 4 50 3.5
FLX50P10 500 50 10 50 3.4
FLX50P20 1000 50 20 50 4.9
Positive models shown. N replaces P in the model number for negative polarity (e.g. FLX10N20).
The FLX-HV series is a highly efficient, compact and robust design at an affordable price point. Combining simple operation and an
easy to use multi-function display, these power supplies are well suited for applications in industry, science, and research institutions.
Flexible controls with convenient menu navigation